‘Open tothe i
Entire Communitysss

Military and Civilians!&8

Special Rates and Fee Structure*

All players must have a set of golf clubs to be allowed
on the golf course.

Golf Rates
9 Holes 18 Holes
Active-Duty E1-E5, Juniors 6-17 ................. $15. e, $21
E6 & up, DoD, VA, Military Retirees ............ $18 i, $29
CiviliaNns ....veeeeeeeeeeeeee e $23..n. $36

2 weekday discount for non-Holiday weekdays — Monday
through Thursday — $3 off regular green fees, along
with our Senior rate for 18 holes for $39.

Cart Fees
9 Holes 18 Holes
CartS ..o $13 $21

Memberships: Annual Fee
Active-Duty E1-E5 ...
E6 & Up, DoD, VA, Military Retirees
Civilian ....oceeieiee e
Weekends (Friday-Sunday)..........cccoovieniieiiiieiiiee e
Weekday (Monday-Thursday) ..........ccceveieiiiieiieeiee e
Senior Rate (66 & Up) .......ccee....
Annual Prepaid Trail Fee
*Add a Family Member...........ccooiiiiiiiiie e
Range Membership ..........oooiiiiiiii e
Monthly TDY Membership Option ..........ccccceeviieinieiiieceen.
Fees are good for one year from date of joining.
Family rate reflects cost for one additional family member.

Membership User Fees
9 Holes 18 Holes
Per Card Holder............ccocoooviiiiieeieeeeee $2 $4

Miscellaneous

GHIN (Georgia Golf Association).............ccooeuveiiiieiieeiiieeeen. $40
Rental Clubs........ccccvevviiiieieeen $7 (9 holes) / $13 (18 holes)
Range Token ........cccccceeeevecvecnnanee. $6 each / $5 each (members)

Price effective October 1, 2023. Subject to change.

Eisenhower Lakes Golf Club Rules

e Respect for the game — by knowing the Rules and Etiquette
of golf.

e Please check in at least 20 minutes prior to your tee time.
e Members/ Active Duty may reserve tee times 7 days
in advance.
e Non-Members may reserve tee times 6 days in advance.

e Rain checks will be issued, if course is unplayable (determined
by Management).

e For safety reasons, children under 6 are not allowed on the
Course unless approved by Management. Children 6-13 must
be accompanied by an adult at all times.

e We can only allow recognized service animals on the course.
Please be prepared to show proper documentation.

e Please adhere to the Golf Dress code (Collared shirts are
preferred, no cut off or denim/ gym shorts, tank tops, undershirts
or shirts of graphic nature)

e Tournaments and Outings have priority over daily play.

e Outside food or beverages are not allowed on Eisenhower Lakes
Golf Club premises.

e You must possess a valid driver’s license to drive golf carts. Cart
fees are per seats, single are only authorized for single players
or threesomes.

e Please follow “Cart Path Only” or “90 Degree” Rule when in effect.

e Carts must remain on cart path when approaching Tee Boxes
and Greens.

e Please return your carts to the cart barn 15 minutes prior to
closing of Course.

e Areimbursement fee of $30 per club will be charged for any lost
or damaged clubs. Premium rental lost or damaged clubs must be
reimburses at repair or replacement cost (Taylormade, Titleist).

e Please check with Management if you have any questions about
the Rules and Regulations of Eisenhower Lakes Golf Club.
Management reserves the right to revoke privileges for any
improper behavior or disregard of the Rules and Regulations,
the course or fellow players.
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Eisenhower Lakes offers three beautiful and
challenging 9-hole golf courses. The original 18 holes
were built in 1976 by legendary golf course architect
Robert Trent Jones, Sr. ELGC Signature hole, #6
Island, is a 170 yard Island Green Par 3! Eisenhower
Lakes Golf Club is open to the public; patrons
without a DoD ID Card must enter through Gate 6
off of Gordon Highway. Please have your driver’s
license, registration and current proof of insurance.
Visit our website at Gordon.ArmyMWR.com
for more information.

Tournament Pavilion

Our tournament pavilion is the perfect event venue
comfortably seating up to 150 patrons. It features
a covered seating area with easy access to the
golf courses, practice facilities and restrooms. It is
available for tournament meals and pre-tournament
registration.

$100 per day, or $50 for 4 hours or less. Great venue
for outdoor retirement or promotion ceremonies!

Fill out reservation form at Gordon.ArmyMWR.com
or call the Pro Shop.

Tee Times

Tee times are available daily (weather permitting).
Please note the course is required to close for
customer and employee safety during unfavorable
weather.

Tee time reservations may be made either at the golf
facilities or by calling 706-791-2433. Members and
active-duty military may make tee time reservations
seven (7) days in advance. All others may make tee
time reservations six (6) days in advance.

COURSE LAYOUT

LAKE VIEW COURSE
hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 TOTAL

black tee 420 440 475 211 417 208 558 380 400 3509
bluetee 400 420 457 190 401 189 543 366 381 3347
white tee 377 400 438 152 377 166 518 350 362 3140
goldtee 358 385 420 127 366 154 490 337 335 2972
par 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4  par 36

ISLAND VIEW COURSE
hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 TOTAL
black tee 395 388 424 425 419 181 539 204 508 3483
bluetee 379 381 407 410 401 178 528 196 494 3374
white tee 366 363 390 395 381 161 509 176 481 3222
goldtee 343 340 353 380 323 141 489 140 467 2976

par 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 par36
PINE VIEW COURSE
hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 TOTAL

black tee 425 455 581 198 438 191 525 346 412 3571
bluetee 403 426 548 185 405 167 501 327 388 3350
white tee 380 404 515 156 379 145 491 316 369 3155
goldtee 370 389 493 144 369 139 481 300 352 3037
par 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4  par 36
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Pro Shop

The Pro Shop, located in the Clubhouse, carries all
your golf essentials including balls, gloves, shoes,
clubs, bags, and more. Golf equipment catalogs
are available for special orders. We have handicap
services, club rental, pull cart rental, and a fleet of
100+ golf carts.

Bogey’s Grill
Hours of Operation

Monday-Friday........cccccc........ 10:00 a.m.-2:00 p.m.
Saturday & Sunday.................. 7:30 a.m.-2:30 p.m.

(weather permitting)

Practice Area

Eisenhower Lakes has a large putting green,
chipping green, a practice bunker and a driving range
available for those who prefer to practice.

Golf Carts

100+ Ez-Go Golf Carts with GPS system, including
exact yardage to the pin, video ads for your
tournament and two-way messaging.

Take advantage of prime advertising space on our
GPS System.

Lessons

Individual/Group lessons are available upon request
in the Pro Shop by our PGA Instructors. Junior Circuit
group lessons will be held periodically. Juniors, ages
6-17, of authorized users are welcome to attend for
a nominal charge. For more information on rates
and lesson availability, please contact the Pro Shop
at 706-791-2433.



